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1. Köck Rebecca Absam 95 98 97 93 383 (2)

2. Haselsberger Carmen Scheffau 96 96 94 92 378 (5)

3. Müller Victoria Walchsee 93 90 92 96 371 (3)

4. Rangger Patricia Mieming 87 92 89 88 356 (3)

5. Hafner Lisa Umhausen 93 84 88 87 352 (3)

6. Wachtler Manuela Fügenberg 88 85 90 88 351 (2)

1. Fankhauser Thomas Fügenberg 94 94 90 91 369 (1)

2. Schöfbeck Marcel Thierberg 87 93 90 86 356 (4)

3. Thum Andreas Fügenberg DNS

1. Peer Franziska Angerberg 97 99 99 97 392 (8)

2. Hafner Viktoria Umhausen 97 97 96 96 386 (5)

3. Embacher Sonja Söll 95 95 96 96 382 (6)

4. Chamson Martina IHG 91 88 93 96 368 (2)

5. Bindhammer Edith Söll 89 96 91 89 365 (3)

6. Kaspar Sonja Mieming 84 91 77 80 332 (1)

7. Peer Lydia Zirl 80 79 71 83 313 (2)

8. Kathrein Barbara Kaunertal 88 73 84 67 312 (1)

1. Höllwarth Michael Aschau 92 92 95 95 374 (1)

2. Gruber Armin Absam 91 91 98 91 371 (5)

3. Müller Werner IHG 90 91 95 92 368 (6)

4. Steinlechner Joachim Absam 95 91 94 87 367 (5)

5. Kammerlander Martin Umhausen 88 97 90 92 367 (4)

6. Bichler Markus Angerberg 86 87 96 93 362 (4)

7. Perterer Rudolf Fieberbrunn 86 88 87 92 353 (1)

1. Sporer Angelika Mieming 87 93 90 94 364 (2)

2. Pfandler Elisabeth Zams 78 80 79 90 327 (3)

3. Jesner Gabi Landeck 70 84 74 85 313 (2)

1. Embacher Martin Söll 86 94 94 92 366 (3)

2. Melmer Christof Mieming 89 95 91 90 365 (1)

3. Ladner Manfred Kappl 93 85 94 91 363 (3)

4. Gufler Hannes Umhausen 89 95 92 84 360 (3)

5. Nitz Fred Thiersee 93 87 86 90 356 (1)

6. Sailer Werner Kappl 86 91 87 91 355 (4)

7. Gstrein Peter Umhausen 89 84 91 89 353 (0)

8. Voglbauer Franz IHG 82 91 90 83 346 (1)
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1. Hafner Erhard Umhausen 90 90 90 88 358 (1)

2. Gehring Rainer Tannheim 93 91 83 86 353 (4)

3. Jesner Martin Landeck 78 92 90 87 347 (2)

4. Zobl Gerhard Tannheim 80 91 83 82 336 (0)

1. Absam 1121 (12)

Köck Rebecca Absam 95 98 97 93 383 (2)

Gruber Armin Absam 91 91 98 91 371 (5)

Steinlechner Joachim Absam 95 91 94 87 367 (5)

2. Söll 1113 (12)

Embacher Sonja Söll 95 95 96 96 382 (6)

Bindhammer Edith Söll 89 96 91 89 365 (3)

Embacher Martin Söll 86 94 94 92 366 (3)

3. Umhausen 1 1113 (12)

Hafner Viktoria Umhausen 97 97 96 96 386 (5)

Kammerlander Martin Umhausen 88 97 90 92 367 (4)

Gufler Hannes Umhausen 89 95 92 84 360 (3)

4. Mieming 1085 (6)

Melmer Christof Mieming 89 95 91 90 365 (1)

Sporer Angelika Mieming 87 93 90 94 364 (2)

Rangger Patricia Mieming 87 92 89 88 356 (3)

5. IHG 1082 (9)

Müller Werner IHG 90 91 95 92 368 (6)

Chamson Martina IHG 91 88 93 96 368 (2)

Voglbauer Franz IHG 82 91 90 83 346 (1)

6. Umhausen 2 1070 (7)

Gufler Hannes Umhausen 89 95 92 84 360 (3)

Hafner Erhard Umhausen 90 90 90 88 358 (1)

Hafner Lisa Umhausen 93 84 88 87 352 (3)

7. Fügenberg 720 (3)

Fankhauser Thomas Fügenberg 94 94 90 91 369 (1)

Wachtler Manuela Fügenberg 88 85 90 88 351 (2)

Thum Andreas Fügenberg DNS
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